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COURT FILE NUMBER 2601--TBD 

COURT COURT OF KING'S BENCH OF ALBERTA 

JUDICIAL CENTRE CALGARY 

 
 
IN THE MATTER OF THE BANKRUPTCY AND INSOLVENCY 
ACT, RSC 1985, C B-3, AS AMENDED  
 
AND IN THE MATTER OF THE NOTICE OF INTENTION TO MAKE 
A PROPOSAL OF IGNITE ALLIANCE CORP.  
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  David LeGeyt 
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 dlegeyt@bdplaw.com  
 jmackinnon@bdplaw.com  

Counsel for Ignite Alliance Corp. 
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MILLER THOMSON LLP 
East 43rd Floor, 525 – 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 1G1 

Attention: James Reid 
  Pavin Takhar 

Email: jwreid@millerthomson.com 
 ptakhar@millerthomson.com  

Counsel for ATB Financial 

MLT AIKINS LLP 
2100 Livingston Place 
222 – 3rd Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0B4 

Attention: Ryan Zahara 
  Catrina Webster 

Email: rzahara@mltaikins.com 
 cwebster@mltaikins.com 

Counsel for the Proposal Trustee, 
KSV Advisory 

KSV ADVISORY 
1165, 324 – 8th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 2Z2 

Attention: Andrew Basi 
  Jason Knight 
  Isaiah Crystal 

Email: abasi@ksvadvisory.com 
 jknight@ksvadvisory.com 
 icrystal@ksvadvisory.com 

Proposal Trustee 

DENTONS CANADA LLP 
850 – 2nd Street SW 
Calgary, AB  T2P 0R8 

Attention: Afshan Naveed 

Email: afshan.naveed@dentons.com  

Counsel for MNP LLP. 
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CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
Surrey National Verification and Collections Centre 
9755 King George Boulevard 
Surrey BC  V3T 5E1 

Fax: 1-833-697-2389 
 

CANADA REVENUE AGENCY 
Prairies Regional 
Collections/Compliance Centre 
10-9700 Jasper Avenue NW 
Edmonton, AB  T5J 4C8 

Attention: Wendy Bursby-Haro 

Fax: 1-780-495-3533 
 1-877-387-5229 

Canada Revenue Agency 

BENNETT JONES LLP 
3400 One First Canadian Place 
P.O. Box 130 
Toronto, ON  M5X 1A4  

Attention: Michael Shakra 

Email: shakram@bennettjones.com  

Counsel for Ingram Micro Inc. 

INGRAM MICRO INC. 
55 Standish Court 
Mississauga, ON  L5R 4A1 

Attention: Brent Clooney 

Email: brent.clooney@ingrammicro.com 

Secured Party 

PPR Registration Nos. 14061326157, 
22111710698, 25090321767, 
25091512667, 25091519172, 
25101019074, 25101019412, 
25102125152, 25102126346, 
25102311207, 25102311930, 
25102312251, 25103034985, 
25110612496, 25120928676, 
25121924092, 26011317707, 
26011626409 

TECH DATA CANADA CORPORATION 
6911 Creditview Road 
Mississauga, ON  L5N 8G1 

Email: sofia@canlegal.net 

Secured Party 

PPR Registration No. 14061910694 
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TD SYNNEX CANADA ULC 
6911 Creditview Road 
Mississauga, ON  L5N 8G1 

Email: sofia@canlegal.net 

Secured Party 

PPR Registration No. 14061910694 

HEWLETT-PACKARD FINANCIAL  
SERVICES CANADA COMPANY /  
COMPAGNIE DE SERVICES FINANCIERS 
HEWLETT-PACKARD CANADA 
5150 Spectrum Way 
Mississauga, ON  L4W 5G1 

Secured Party 

PPR Registration No. 22052718446 

TD SYNNEX CANADA ULC 
6911 Creditview Rd 
Mississauga, ON  L5N 8G1 

Email: sofia@canlegal.net 

Secured Party 

PPR Registration No. 25012121693 

TENVA TS CANADA ULC 
6911 Creditview Rd 
Mississauga, ON  L5N 8G1 

Email: gmoreno@canlegal.net 

Secured Party 

PPR Registration No. 25012121693 

ANIXTER 
18371 Blundell Road 
Richmond, BC  V6W 1L8 

Attention: Qais Farouqi 

Email: qais.farouqi@anixter.com 

Creditor 
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